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CLASSIFICAÇÃO NOME MÉDIA ENEM AC DF NI RP
1 PEDRO MORAES DE OLIVEIRA MACEDO 640,36 X --- --- ---
2 ENZO TRENTIN PAES LEME PIRES 637,78 X --- --- ---
3 FERNANDO CASCAES TELES DA SILVA 627,62 X --- --- ---
4 PEDRO LUCAS DA SILVA MOTA 625,46 X --- --- ---
5 PEDRO LUCAS DA SILVA BARRETO 624,54 X --- --- ---
6 DANIEL DE ANDRADE SIBANTO 623,40 X --- --- ---
7 GABRIEL DO NASCIMENTO VIEIRA 618,00 X --- --- ---
8 ANA CAROLINA DE SOUSA DOS SANTOS 610,18 X --- --- ---
9 HEITOR ANDRADE FERREIRA DA ROCHA 607,28 X --- --- ---

10 FELIPE MANZOLI GIL 605,42 X --- --- ---
11 MARIA EDUARDA MORAIS LOPES 604,36 X --- --- ---
12 Kalleb Stuart 598,88 X --- --- ---
13 JOAO PAULO ALMEIDA DE LIMA 591,22 X --- --- ---
14 JOAO VITOR NORDI DE OLIVEIRA DURAO 590,82 X --- --- ---
15 MARIANA DE SOUZA RODRIGUES 586,48 X --- --- ---
16 FELIPE DA SILVA MERCADANTE 585,72 X --- --- ---
17 ALEXANDRE VIEIRA SANTIAGO DA SILVA 585,04 X --- --- ---
18 ESTER FELIPE LESSA DA SILVA GOMES 583,02 X --- --- ---
19 RAUAN MARQUES PAIVA 582,30 X --- --- ---
20 LUCAS DA FONSECA TAVARES 581,52 X --- --- ---
21 GUILHERME SANTOS DE MOURA 578,86 X --- --- ---
22 GABRIEL PIMENTEL PEREIRA 577,60 X --- --- ---
23 THAINA DA CUNHA SANTOS 574,52 X --- --- ---
24 ENDERSON ENZO FERNANDES DE FREITAS 568,66 X --- --- ---
25 ISAQUE DE LIMA OLIVEIRA CARVALHO 568,32 X --- --- ---
26 DAVID VIEIRA FAUSTINO 566,70 X --- --- ---
27 MATHEUS MOTTA TEIXEIRA LOPES 562,10 X --- --- ---
28 MARCOS FELIPE DA SILVA PINHO 561,38 X --- --- ---
29 GUSTAVO DE OLIVEIRA CORREIA 557,20 X --- --- ---
30 LUIZ ANDRE SOUZA DE OLIVEIRA 556,76 X --- --- ---
31 SHELMAN DA SILVA DE SOUSA 556,24 X --- --- ---
32 THIAGO LIMA DE CARVALHO 555,68 X --- --- ---
33 DAVILA MEDEIROS MENESES 551,46 X --- --- ---
34 LUIZ FERNANDO BUSTILHO ESTEVAO 551,04 X --- --- ---
35 LUCAS DE SOUSA DA SILVA 547,78 X --- --- ---
36 MARLON GUILHERME DE AZEVEDO 546,66 X --- --- ---
37 JOAO VICTOR ROSENDO DOS SANTOS 545,92 X --- --- ---
38 LALLYNE CRISITINNY BARBOSA DE SOUZA 545,54 X --- --- ---
39 ESTER PIRES RODRIGUES 544,90 X --- --- ---
40 WILLIAM RAMOS DE ALMEIDA 539,44 X --- --- ---
41 ISADORA QUEIROZ GUIMARAES 534,94 X --- --- ---
42 EMILY CRISTINA DOS REIS SOUZA 533,20 X --- --- ---
43 RAPHAEL MARTINS NASCIMENTO 532,72 X --- --- ---
44 ANGELA KLICIA DOS SANTOS DE SOUZA 528,90 X --- --- ---
45 MIGUEL GONCALVES DE MORAES DO CARMO DUTRA 527,90 X --- --- ---
46 YAGO SANTOS ROCHA 523,52 X --- --- ---
47 KATHELEN LORHANE CODECA DA SILVA MAZZALLA 523,10 X --- --- ---
48 FELIPE AMARO DE SANTANA 521,68 X --- --- ---
49 OTAVIO BECA OLIVEIRA 520,78 X --- --- ---
50 Guilherme 519,92 X --- --- ---
51 THAIS DE ALMEIDA SOARES PEREIRA 519,50 X --- --- ---
52 GUSTAVO DA SILVA COSTA 518,44 X --- --- ---
53 MARIA EDUARDA DE OLIVEIRA 517,22 X --- --- ---
54 MIGUEL DA SILVA SANTOS 515,80 X --- --- ---
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CLASSIFICAÇÃO NOME MÉDIA ENEM AC DF NI RP
55 CHRISTIAN GABRIEL OLIVEIRA CAMPELO DA SILVA 513,96 X --- --- ---
56 Miguel 510,74 X --- --- ---
57 KARINA VICTORIA GOMES FIGUEIREDO 508,40 X --- --- ---
58 LUIZ HENRIQUE NASCIMENTO SERRA 508,18 X --- --- ---
59 ALEXSANDER SANTOS GONZAGA DA SILVA 508,10 X --- --- ---
60 VITOR MOREIRA DA SILVA 507,34 X --- --- ---
61 MARIA EDUARDA MORAIS MOREIRA 504,30 X --- --- ---
62 CHRISTIAN FRANCA MENDES DA SILVA 502,58 X --- --- ---
63 MATHEUS AUGUSTO RODRIGUES NASCIMENTO 500,02 X --- --- ---
64 JOAO PEDRO SANTOS DA SILVA 499,30 X --- --- ---
65 SIMONE FERNANDES LOPES 494,06 X --- --- ---
66 LUCAS SANTOS DE MOURA 485,36 X --- --- ---
67 GABRIEL BETTECHER DOS SANTOS 484,36 X --- --- ---
68 YURI GABRIEL DA CUNHA SILVA 481,20 X --- --- ---
69 CAUA DA SILVA LOUVISE 481,18 X --- --- ---
70 BRUNO ITALO DE AZEVEDO 480,12 X --- --- ---
71 MARCOS DIONIZIO DE SANTANA 474,30 X --- --- ---
72 VICTOR HUGO DE SOUZA NASCIMENTO 469,48 X --- --- ---
73 WILLIAM WAGNER ALVES DA SILVA 467,82 X --- --- ---
74 BRUNO MYGUEL MIRANDA DE LIMA 460,38 X --- --- ---
75 MARCELLA NAZARE DA SILVA 424,92 X --- --- ---
76 GUSTAVO AUGUSTO BRAGA 423,88 X --- --- ---
77 YURI DA SILVA SANTOS DA CUNHA 415,20 X --- --- ---
78 DANILO EMANUEL DOS SANTOS LOPES 415,16 X --- --- ---
79 GUSTAVO PASSOS DA SILVA 410,66 X --- --- ---
80 RODRIGO ROSA MOREIRA 401,14 X --- --- ---
81 JOAO MANUEL DE PADUA GOMES 308,58 X --- --- ---

1 LUIZ FERNANDO BUSTILHO ESTEVAO 551,04 --- --- X ---
2 Guilherme 519,92 --- --- X ---
3 GUSTAVO DA SILVA COSTA 518,44 --- --- X ---
4 MARIA EDUARDA DE OLIVEIRA 517,22 --- --- X ---
5 Miguel 510,74 --- --- X ---
6 ALEXSANDER SANTOS GONZAGA DA SILVA 508,10 --- --- X ---
7 JOAO PEDRO SANTOS DA SILVA 499,30 --- --- X ---
8 CAUA DA SILVA LOUVISE 481,18 --- --- X ---
9 VICTOR HUGO DE SOUZA NASCIMENTO 469,48 --- --- X ---

10 GUSTAVO PASSOS DA SILVA 410,66 --- --- X ---
11 RODRIGO ROSA MOREIRA 401,14 --- --- X ---
12 JOAO MANUEL DE PADUA GOMES 308,58 --- --- X ---

1 GUILHERME SANTOS DE MOURA 578,86 --- --- --- X
2 GABRIEL PIMENTEL PEREIRA 577,60 --- --- --- X
3 THAINA DA CUNHA SANTOS 574,52 --- --- --- X
4 DAVID VIEIRA FAUSTINO 566,70 --- --- --- X
5 LUIZ ANDRE SOUZA DE OLIVEIRA 556,76 --- --- --- X
6 THIAGO LIMA DE CARVALHO 555,68 --- --- --- X
7 DAVILA MEDEIROS MENESES 551,46 --- --- --- X
8 MARLON GUILHERME DE AZEVEDO 546,66 --- --- --- X
9 LALLYNE CRISITINNY BARBOSA DE SOUZA 545,54 --- --- --- X

10 WILLIAM RAMOS DE ALMEIDA 539,44 --- --- --- X
11 ANGELA KLICIA DOS SANTOS DE SOUZA 528,90 --- --- --- X
12 MIGUEL GONCALVES DE MORAES DO CARMO DUTRA 527,90 --- --- --- X
13 FELIPE AMARO DE SANTANA 521,68 --- --- --- X
14 THAIS DE ALMEIDA SOARES PEREIRA 519,50 --- --- --- X
15 MIGUEL DA SILVA SANTOS 515,80 --- --- --- X
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CLASSIFICAÇÃO NOME MÉDIA ENEM AC DF NI RP
16 LUIZ HENRIQUE NASCIMENTO SERRA 508,18 --- --- --- X
17 VITOR MOREIRA DA SILVA 507,34 --- --- --- X
18 MARIA EDUARDA MORAIS MOREIRA 504,30 --- --- --- X
19 MATHEUS AUGUSTO RODRIGUES NASCIMENTO 500,02 --- --- --- X
20 SIMONE FERNANDES LOPES 494,06 --- --- --- X
21 LUCAS SANTOS DE MOURA 485,36 --- --- --- X
22 GABRIEL BETTECHER DOS SANTOS 484,36 --- --- --- X
23 YURI GABRIEL DA CUNHA SILVA 481,20 --- --- --- X
24 BRUNO ITALO DE AZEVEDO 480,12 --- --- --- X
25 MARCOS DIONIZIO DE SANTANA 474,30 --- --- --- X
26 BRUNO MYGUEL MIRANDA DE LIMA 460,38 --- --- --- X
27 GUSTAVO AUGUSTO BRAGA 423,88 --- --- --- X
28 YURI DA SILVA SANTOS DA CUNHA 415,20 --- --- --- X


